 – High short-circuit breaking capability of 25 kA over the
complete rated current range
 – High energy-limiting capacity by current-limiting selectivity
 – Suitable for selective overcurrent protection at the meter
mounting board and in general-purpose electric main
distribution boards
 – Suitable to disconnect and isolate electric circuits
 – Voltage-independent function (no connection to neutral)

 In / A
Type
Order code
bbn
4016779
 EAN
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.
S 751/3 unit 3 x single-pole, busbar connection at L1, L2 and L3
3 x1 16 S751 / 3-E16 2CDS781001R4162 660525 1.2 1
3 x1 20 S751 / 3-E20 2CDS781001R4202 660518 1.2 1
3 x1 25 S751 / 3-E25 2CDS781001R4252 660501 1.2 1
3 x1 35 S751 / 3-E35 2CDS781001R4352 660495 1.2 1
3 x1 40 S751 / 3-E40 2CDS781001R4402 660488 1.2 1
3 x1 50 S751 / 3-E50 2CDS781001R4502 660471 1.2 1
3 x1 63 S751 / 3-E63 2CDS781001R4632 660464 1.2 1
S 751 single-pole, three-phase set, busbar connection at L1, L2, L3
1 16 S751-E16 2CDS781001R3162 663922* 1.2 1 Satz
1 20 S751-E20 2CDS781001R3202 663939* 1.2 1 Satz
1 25 S751-E25 2CDS781001R3252 663946* 1.2 1 Satz
1 35 S751-E35 2CDS781001R3352 663960* 1.2 1 Satz
1 40 S751-E40 2CDS781001R3402 663977* 1.2 1 Satz
1 50 S751-E50 2CDS781001R3502 663984* 1.2 1 Satz
1 63 S751-E63 2CDS781001R3632 663991* 1.2 1 Satz
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L1
1 16 S751-E16 L1 2CDS781001R5162 698078 0.4 1
1 20 S751-E20 L1 2CDS781001R5202 698092 0.4 1
1 25 S751-E25 L1 2CDS781001R5252 698115 0.4 1
1 35 S751-E35 L1 2CDS781001R5352 698139 0.4 1
1 40 S751-E40 L1 2CDS781001R5402 698153 0.4 1
1 50 S751-E50 L1 2CDS781001R5502 698573 0.4 1
1 63 S751-E63 L1 2CDS781001R5632 698597 0.4 1
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L2
1 16 S751-E16 L2 2CDS781001R6162 698627 0.4 1
1 20 S751-E20 L2 2CDS781001R6202 698641 0.4 1
1 25 S751-E25 L2 2CDS781001R6252 698658 0.4 1
1 35 S751-E35 L2 2CDS781001R6352 698672 0.4 1
1 40 S751-E40 L2 2CDS781001R6402 698696 0.4 1
1 50 S751-E50 L2 2CDS781001R6502 698719 0.4 1
1 63 S751-E63 L2 2CDS781001R6632 698733 0.4 1
S 751 single-pole, busbar connection at L3
1 16 S751-E16 L3 2CDS781001R7162 698757 0.4 1
1 20 S751-E20 L3 2CDS781001R7202 698771 0.4 1
1 25 S751-E25 L3 2CDS781001R7252 698795 0.4 1
1 35 S751-E35 L3 2CDS781001R7352 698818 0.4 1
1 40 S751-E40 L3 2CDS781001R7402 698832 0.4 1
1 50 S751-E50 L3 2CDS781001R7502 698856 0.4 1
1 63 S751-E63 L3 2CDS781001R7632 698870 0.4 1
* EAN of the package unit
Eselective
25 000
according to

rated
current
 In / A
Type
Order code
bbn
4016779
 EAN
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S 751 DR-E16 2CDH781001R0162 838061 0.35 3
1 20 S 751 DR-E20 2CDH781001R0202 838078 0.35 3
1 25 S 751 DR-E25 2CDH781001R0252 838085 0.35 3
1 35 S 751 DR-E35 2CDH781001R0352 838092 0.35 3
1 40 S 751 DR-E40 2CDH781001R0402 838108 0.35 3
1 50 S 751 DR-E50 2CDH781001R0502 838139 0.35 3
1 63 S 751 DR-E63 2CDH781001R0632 838207 0.35 3
S 751 DR/3 unit, 3 x single-pole
3 x1 16 S 751 / 3 DR-E16 2CDH781001R2162 838788 1.05 1
3 x1 20 S 751 / 3 DR-E20 2CDH781001R2202 838801 1.05 1
3 x1 25 S 751 / 3 DR-E25 2CDH781001R2252 838825 1.05 1
3 x1 35 S 751 / 3 DR-E35 2CDH781001R2352 838849 1.05 1
3 x1 40 S 751 / 3 DR-E40 2CDH781001R2402 838863 1.05 1
3 x1 50 S 751 / 3 DR-E50 2CDH781001R2502 838887 1.05 1
3 x1 63 S 751 / 3 DR-E63 2CDH781001R2632 838900 1.05 1
S 752 DR
2 16 S 752 DR-E16 2CDH782001R0162 838245 0.7 2
2 20 S 752 DR-E20 2CDH782001R0202 838252 0.7 2
2 25 S 752 DR-E25 2CDH782001R0252 838269 0.7 2
2 35 S 752 DR-E35 2CDH782001R0352 838276 0.7 2
2 40 S 752 DR-E40 2CDH782001R0402 838283 0.7 2
2 50 S 752 DR-E50 2CDH782001R0502 838313 0.7 2
2 63 S 752 DR-E63 2CDH782001R0632 838382 0.7 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S 753 DR-E16 2CDH783001R0162 838429 1.05 1
3 20 S 753 DR-E20 2CDH783001R0202 838436 1.05 1
3 25 S 753 DR-E25 2CDH783001R0252 838443 1.05 1
3 35 S 753 DR-E35 2CDH783001R0352 838450 1.05 1
3 40 S 753 DR-E40 2CDH783001R0402 838467 1.05 1
3 50 S 753 DR-E50 2CDH783001R0502 838498 1.05 1
3 63 S 753 DR-E63 2CDH783001R0632 838566 1.05 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S 754 DR-E16 2CDH784001R0162 838603 1.4 1
4 20 S 754 DR-E20 2CDH784001R0202 838610 1.4 1
4 25 S 754 DR-E25 2CDH784001R0252 838627 1.4 1
4 35 S 754 DR-E35 2CDH784001R0352 838634 1.4 1
4 40 S 754 DR-E40 2CDH784001R0402 838641 1.4 1
4 50 S 754 DR-E50 2CDH784001R0502 838672 1.4 1
4 63 S 754 DR-E63 2CDH784001R0632 838740 1.4 1
Eselective
25 000
according to
DIN VDE 0641-21

rated
current
 In / A
Type
Order code
bbn
4016779
 EAN
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S 751 DR-K16 2CDH781001R0467 838115 0.35 3
1 20 S 751 DR-K20 2CDH781001R0487 838122 0.35 3
1 25 S 751 DR-K25 2CDH781001R0517 838146 0.35 3
1 35 S 751 DR-K35 2CDH781001R0547 838153 0.35 3
1 40 S 751 DR-K40 2CDH781001R0557 838160 0.35 3
1 50 S 751 DR-K50 2CDH781001R0577 838177 0.35 3
1 63 S 751 DR-K63 2CDH781001R0607 838184 0.35 3
S 751 DR/3 unit, 3 x single-pole
3 x1 16 S 751 / 3 DR-K16 2CDH781001R2467 838795 1.05 1
3 x1 20 S 751 / 3 DR-K20 2CDH781001R2487 838818 1.05 1
3 x1 25 S 751 / 3 DR-K25 2CDH781001R2517 838832 1.05 1
3 x1 35 S 751 / 3 DR-K35 2CDH781001R2547 838856 1.05 1
3 x1 40 S 751 / 3 DR-K40 2CDH781001R2557 838870 1.05 1
3 x1 50 S 751 / 3 DR-K50 2CDH781001R2577 838894 1.05 1
3 x1 63 S 751 / 3 DR-K63 2CDH781001R2607 838917 1.05 1
S 752 DR
2 16 S 752 DR-K16 2CDH782001R0467 838290 0.7 2
2 20 S 752 DR-K20 2CDH782001R0487 838306 0.7 2
2 25 S 752 DR-K25 2CDH782001R0517 838320 0.7 2
2 35 S 752 DR-K35 2CDH782001R0547 838337 0.7 2
2 40 S 752 DR-K40 2CDH782001R0557 838344 0.7 2
2 50 S 752 DR-K50 2CDH782001R0577 838351 0.7 2
2 63 S 752 DR-K63 2CDH782001R0607 838368 0.7 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S 753 DR-K16 2CDH783001R0467 838474 1.05 1
3 20 S 753 DR-K20 2CDH783001R0487 838481 1.05 1
3 25 S 753 DR-K25 2CDH783001R0517 838504 1.05 1
3 35 S 753 DR-K35 2CDH783001R0547 838511 1.05 1
3 40 S 753 DR-K40 2CDH783001R0557 838528 1.05 1
3 50 S 753 DR-K50 2CDH783001R0577 838535 1.05 1
3 63 S 753 DR-K63 2CDH783001R0607 838542 1.05 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S 754 DR-K16 2CDH784001R0467 838658 1.4 1
4 20 S 754 DR-K20 2CDH784001R0487 838665 1.4 1
4 25 S 754 DR-K25 2CDH784001R0517 838689 1.4 1
4 35 S 754 DR-K35 2CDH784001R0547 838696 1.4 1
4 40 S 754 DR-K40 2CDH784001R0557 838702 1.4 1
4 50 S 754 DR-K50 2CDH784001R0577 838719 1.4 1
4 63 S 754 DR-K63 2CDH784001R0607 838726 1.4 1
Kselective
25 000
according to
DIN VDE 0641-21